
Day Date Time Location Visitor Team Score Home Team Score

Tuesday 2/21/2017 7:00 PM Field 3 The Warriors 8 Alpha 1

Saturday 2/25/2017 1:00 PM CVC East Girls on Fire 0 The Warriors 9

Saturday 3/4/2017 1:00 PM CVC East The Warriors 7 Girls on Fire 4

Tuesday 3/7/2017 7:00 PM Field 3 The Warriors 5 Rebel Wings 5

Saturday 3/11/2017 1:00 PM CVC East The Warriors 4 Rip Tide 3

Tuesday 3/14/2017 7:00 PM Field 3 Turf Queens 2 The Warriors 11

Saturday 3/18/2017 9:00 AM CVC East Ohana Rebels 1 The Warriors 14

Tuesday 3/21/2017 7:00 PM Field 3 The Warriors 7 Ignite 0

Friday 3/24/2017 7:00 PM Field 2 The Warriors 9 Gamerz 1

Monday 4/3/2017 5:00 PM Field 2 Ignite 4 The Warriors 8

Wednesday 4/5/2017 7:00 PM Field 2 Bomb Squad 2 The Warriors 14

Sunday 4/9/2017 3:00 PM Field 3 The Warriors 4 Blizzard 4

Tuesday 4/11/2017 7:00 PM Field 3 Teal Titans 3 The Warriors 8

Friday 4/14/2017 5:00 PM Field 1 Teal Titans 3 The Warriors 10

Saturday 4/15/2017 1:00 PM CVC East The Warriors 11 Purple Dynamite 5

Wednesday 4/19/2017 7:00 PM Field 3 Bombers 1 The Warriors 10

Saturday 4/22/2017 9:00 AM CVC East Blue Thunder 1 The Warriors 3

The Warriors


